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CP NOVARA (0602026A)
BORGOMANERO - 31-03-2006 - 08-04-2006

Torneo CP NOVARA 0602026A

Luogo BORGOMANERO  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 31-03-2006 - 08-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Bosco Davide             ITA PIE VB 1428 0 0 1988 M

17 NC Bosco Lorenzo            ITA PIE VB 1380 0 0 1993 M 123867

11 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA PIE NO 1951 0 0 1954 M 109003

19 NC Calzavara Luciano        ITA PIE VB 1362 0 0 1948 M 128386

2 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1514 0 0 1955 M 100478

6 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA PIE VB 1562 0 0 1955 M 100490

12 3N Creola Aurelio           ITA PIE NO 1489 0 0 1972 M 110461

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1499 0 0 1932 M 100484

13 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA PIE VC 1527 0 0 1958 M 113838

16 2N Faraci Libero            ITA PIE VB 1601 0 0 1956 M 121348

3 CM Fattorelli Luciano       ITA PIE NO 2057 0 0 1959 M 811742 100481

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA PIE NO 1745 0 0 1965 M 100485

14 1S Franchetti Pardo Niccolo'ITA PIE VB 1482 0 0 1958 M 120391

18 1N Gagliardi Claudio        ITA PIE VB 1802 0 0 1957 M 825085 124466

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA PIE NO 1736 0 0 1940 M 100491

8 3N Mora Alberto             ITA LOM MI 1448 0 0 1956 M 104454

15 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA PIE VB 1631 0 0 1946 M 120392

10 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA PIE NO 1910 0 0 1947 M 104868

9 CM Rovatti Paolo            ITA PIE VB 1962 0 0 1967 M 808725 104458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Bosco Davide             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1988 M

17 NC Bosco Lorenzo            ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 123867

11 1N Caligara Roberto         ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1954 M 109003

19 NC Calzavara Luciano        ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1948 M 128386

2 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 100478

6 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1955 M 100490

12 3N Creola Aurelio           ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 110461

4 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1932 M 100484

13 3N De Regibus Giuseppe      ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 113838

16 2N Faraci Libero            ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 121348

5 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1965 M 100485

14 1S Franchetti Pardo Niccolo'ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 120391

7 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1940 M 100491

8 3N Mora Alberto             ITA 1448 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 104454

15 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 120392

10 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 104868

FSI - CP NOVARA (0602026A) - BORGOMANERO - 31-03-2006 - 08-04-2006 - Pag. 3/3


